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Distributed by:
Nease Co. LLC

4480 Lake Forest Drive, Suite 312, Blue Ash, OH 45242

Phone: (888) 762-7373 Fax: (513) 587-2828
web-site: www.neaseco.com

Date Issued: 05/30/2014

Spec.

Number: 71003

CAS Number: Trade Secret

Product

Specification

Revision 1
Number:

Supersedes: 1/21/2014
Reformatted: 7/01/05

Product Name

Peractive AC White

Property

Active Content ( %)

Apparent Density (g/L)

Particle Size Dist. >1.6 mm (%)
Particle Size Dist. <0.2 mm (%)

Appearance

Specification
90.0-94.0
380-580

<=2.0

<=3.0

Cream Colored Granules

Additional Properties
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